Introduction
The Agilent Technologies LCR meter
makes fast measurements on compo-
nents. It is optimized for applications
that require precision and versatility.
The instrument's performance ranges
from general bench-top impedance
measurements to complex trans-

Test Fixtures/Accessories for the Agilent 4263B
7
Ordering information 1
Agilent 4263B LCR Meter
Furnished accessory: power cable
Options
4263B-001 Add N/M/DCR Measurement
Function
4263B-002 Add 20 kHz Test Frequency
Test fixtures are not furnished as standard.
Manual options 2
4263B-ABA U.S. - English localization
4263B-ABJ Japan - Japanese localization
4263B-0BW Add service manual
Cabinet options
4263B-1CM Rackmount kit
4263B-1CN Handle kit
(Rack flange and handle kit are not compatible.)
Calibration certificate option
4263B-1A7 ISO 17025 compliant calibration
Test fixtures and accessories
16034E/G/H SMD component test fixture
16043-60011/12 3-terminal SMD test fixture
16044A 3 Test fixture